
C = Crop Day
{ - Prepayment Required

� = Stay and Play!

Anne’s Paper Doll Class - Journal with a Doll Thursday, Sept 11; 10-12 $20 �

Friday Crop Day (WAIT LIST) Friday, Sept 12; 9-5 $15 C

Paper Projects with Lori - Simple Stories Simple
Vintage Woodlands Album Class

Saturday, Sept 13; 9-1 $50 {�

Two Guys Podcraft 
(Watch our Facebook page for more information on
how to join)

Wednesday, Sept 17; 4 p.m.

Adventures with Yvonne - Iris Folding Card Class
(WAIT LIST)

Thursday, Sept 18; 9-12 $30 �

Crafting Class with Barbara - Autumn Harvest Floral
Shaping Cards

Friday, Sept 19; 9-12 $25 �

Saturday Crop Day (WAIT LIST) Saturday, Sept 20; 9-5 $15 C

STORE CLOSED - Thursday, Friday & Saturday, Sept 25-27
We will be attending Scrapbook Florida 2025 at the RP Funding Center 

 on Sept 26-27  (Shopping is open to the public!)

Thursday Crop Day (WAIT LIST) Thursday, Oct 2; 9-5 $15 C

Anne’s Paper Doll Class Thursday, Oct 9; 10-12 TBD

Friday Crop Day (WAIT LIST) Friday, Oct 10; 9-5 $15 C

Papercrafting with Wayne - Candy Stripe Card Class
(WAIT LIST)

Saturday, Oct 11; 9-1 $25 {�

Crafting Class with Barbara - Festive Holly
Christmas Cards (WAIT LIST)

Friday, Oct 17; 9-12 $25 �

Saturday Crop Day   (WAIT LIST) Saturday, Oct 18; 9-5 $15 C

Paper Projects with Lori - Winnie the Pooh Autumn
Album Class #1

Thursday, Oct 23; 9-1 $50 {�

Paper Projects with Lori - Winnie the Pooh Autumn
Album Class #2

Saturday, Oct 25; 9-1 $50 {�

Spooky 3 Day Crop (WAIT LIST) Thursday, Oct 30; 9-6
Friday, Oct 31; 9-4
Saturday, Nov 1; 9-6

$50 {

Thursday Crop Day Thursday, Nov 6; 9-5 $15 C

Crafting Class with Barbara - Festive Holly
Christmas Lantern

Friday, Nov 7; 9-1 $35 �

STORE CLOSED - Thursday, Friday & Saturday, Nov 13-15


